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Lap Laptime % (537 Lap Laptime FF%l Lap Laptime b3
(092) B2 FE
1 13:42:40.201
2 2:08.067 13:44:48.268
3 2:11.972 +3.905 13:47:00.240
4 2:14.492 +6.425 13:49:14.732
5 2:13.610 +5.543 13:51:28.342
6 2:13.147 +5.080 13:53:41.489
(111) K& Fn#s
1 13:42:43.202
2 2:14.831 +0.244 13:44:58.033
3 2:14.829 +0.242 13:47:12.862
4 2:15.792 +1.205 13:49:28.654
5 2:15.828 +1.241 13:51:44.482
6 2:14.587 13:53:59.069
(33) A
1 13:42:50.237
2 2:18.338 +5.411 13:45:08.575
3 2:12.927 13:47:21.502
4 2:18.831 +5.904 13:49:40.333
5 2:22.660 +9.733 13:52:02.993
6 2:16.446 +3.519 13:54:19.439
(83) 72 B
1 13:42:47.817
2 2:18.100 +0.753 13:45:05.917
3 2:19.586 +2.239 13:47:25.503
4 2:18.230 +0.883 13:49:43.733
5 2:19.331 +1.984 13:52:03.064
6 2:17.347 13:54:20.411
(56) H% &8
1 13:42:53.068
2 2:21.222 +1.661 13:45:14.290
3 2:20.023 +0.462 13:47:34.313
4 2:22.430 +2.869 13:49:56.743
5 2:22.830 +3.269 13:52:19.573
6 2:19.561 13:54:39.134
(17) & =%
1 13:43:27.778
2 2:55.441 +9.674 13:46:23.219
3 2:51.105 +5.338 13:49:14.324
4 2:45.767 13:52:00.091
5 2:47.173 +1.406 13:54:47.264
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